
Student Phonebook Report

Location: North Shore Gymnastics

Enrollment Type: Class

Enrollment Status: Current

As Of Date: 07/11/2024

Enrollment Type Status: Active

Class/Camp Status: Active

Class: Team - Girls Level 3

# Student
Primary
Guardian

Other
Guardians Street 1

Street
2 City State Zip

Primary
Phone
Number

Other Phone
Numbers Email

1
Bennett,
Kora

Bennett,
Frankie

Bennett,
Mitchell

3944 Zealand Ave
N

-- New Hope MN 55427
952-393-
5655

--
mitchell.e.bennett@gmail.com
frances.l.bennett@gmail.com

2 Emery, Lydia
Holden,
Carly

Emery, Beau 6608 Jersey Ave N -- Brooklyn Park MN 55428
612-267-
4466

--
cholden5893@msn.com
emeryb75@yahoo.com

3 Eng, Aria Eng, Melanie Eng, Charlie
4268 Woodland
Cove Parkway

-- Minnestrista MN 55331
952-846-
8966

--
melanie.eng80@gmail.com
charlieeng65@gmail.com

4
Figueiredo,
Briana

Figueiredo,
Jennifer

Figueiredo,
Fernando

3000 Butternut
Drive

-- Medina MN 55340
914-263-
4173

914-316-2695
nandof26@yahoo.com
jennifer.figueiredo77@gmail.com

5
Hannay,
Hadley

Hannay, Kari Hannay, Ryan 1065 Drake Court -- Maple Plain MN 55359
612-384-
2608

--
ryan.hannay@chs-us.com
kari.j.hannay@gmail.com

6
JAHNKE,
VAILYNN

Jahnke,
Ashley

Jahnke, Eric
5381 Baywood
Shores Drive

-- Mound MN 55364
651-666-
0553

--
ejjahnke@gmail.com
erictg20@aol.com
ashley.l.jahnke@gmail.com

7
Johnski,
Addalyn

Johnski,
Megan

Johnski, Brent 4436 Games Trail -- Minnetrista MN 55375
952-201-
1655

--
beerent@gmail.com
megan@northshoregym.org

8
Kucera,
Maya

Kucera,
Catherine

Kucera, Steve
3075 Tuckborough
Trail

-- Long Lake MN 55356
612-600-
9721

--
catherine_1182@yahoo.com
stevekucera338@msn.com

9
LePage,
Gracelyn

LePage,
Jenna

LePage, Josh 807 1st Ave S -- Buffalo MN 55313
763-843-
8636

--
lepagelee579@gmail.com
lepagejj05@gmail.com

10 Lund, Amilia Lund, Cote Lund, Robbie 2732 Caroline Ave -- Wayzata MN 55391
612-877-
2505

--
rtlund@gmai.com
cotelund@gmail.com

11
Marcotte,
Tenley

Marcotte,
Leah

Marcotte,
Brandon

17921 68th Ave N -- Maple Grove MN 55311
320-291-
2625

--
lmarcotte03@gmail.com
marcotte.brandon@yahoo.com

12
Matson,
Jenna

Matson, Kelly Matson, Nick 1523 Hidden Trail -- Mayer MN 55360
952-215-
6791

--
nckmatson@yahoo.com
kelly.m.matson@gmail.com

13
Matson,
Kendall

Matson, Kelly Matson, Nick 1523 Hidden Trail -- Mayer MN 55360
952-215-
6791

--
nckmatson@yahoo.com
kelly.m.matson@gmail.com

14
McCoy,
Brooklyn

McCoy,
Caroline

McCoy, Justin 5700 Robert Road -- Independence MN 55359
612-207-
3592

--
mccjus@gmail.com
mcccar@gmail.com

15 Merz, Taylor Merz, Katie Merz, Brian
500 South Old
Crystal Bay Rd

-- Orono MN 55356
612-618-
3302

--
merzprop@gmail.com
bmerz@hjdevelopment.com
kathrynemerz@gmail.com

16
Olson,
Esmeé

Olson,
Caroline

--
4817 Pleasant Ave
S

-- Minneapolis MN 55419
612-822-
6665

612-201-2297
6122805857

colson1022@gmail.com

17
Peterson,
Patricia

Peterson,
Mary

--
2005 Sycamore
lane

-- Mound MN 55364
612-747-
4512

218-290-1147 malbrecht23@yahoo.com

18
Svobodny,
Sloane

Svobodny,
Molly

Svobodny,
Eric

1709 Baywood
Lane

-- Mound MN 55364
952-994-
3339

--
kraftmol@gmail.com
esvobodny@christensengroup.com

19
Weinberg,
Madeline

Weinberg,
Katie

Weinberg,
Jason

3310 Oxford Ave -- Watertown MN 55388
847-477-
3029

-- katie.weinberg@gmail.com

20 Wood, Joey Wood, Kelly
Wood,
Richard

5233 Lake Sarah
Heights Dr

-- Independence MN 55357
612-220-
7062

--
kellykuderer@gmail.com
rwwood100@gmail.com
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